
Garfield County Post Sale List

Foreclosure Sale List for Sale Date: August 22, 2018

Garfield County Public Trustee makes no representation or warranties about the accuracy or adequacy of these reports.  
You should conduct your own due diligence.

8/22/2018  1:51:04PM

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

18-024

12746 Highway 82, Carbondale, CO, 81623

Certificate of Purchase to: NCM Acquisitions LLC & Summers Leasing

Purchaser Address: PO Box 770740, Steamboat Springs, CO, 80477

Bid Amount: $ 690,000.00

Deficiency Amount: $ 0.00

Overbid Amount: $ 352,133.41 Total Indebtedness:  $337,866.59

Foreclosure #:

Property Address:

18-026

315 EVANS, PARACHUTE, CO, 81635

Certificate of Purchase to: MB FINANCIAL BANK, N.A.

Purchaser Address: 2251  Rombach Avenue, Wilmington, OH, 45177

Bid Amount: $ 99,587.82

Deficiency Amount: $ 0.00

Overbid Amount: $ 0.00 Total Indebtedness:  $99,587.82

Total Foreclosures: 2

Page 1 of 1


